Rank

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

24th

25th
26th

27th

28th

OZNAKA BROJ

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

JEDRA
1013
1044

1060

1030
1005

1046

1042

1045
1014

1814
1012
1038
1001
1024
981

1835
1022

1047
944

1019
1028
1035
1004

1011

701
1031

983

973

MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2011 IN MEMORIAM BORIS VUJNOVI €

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Entries:152, Scor
IME | PREZIME GODISTE SPOL

MARKO ZUZIC
LEON KLJUS

MARIN
DESABOTA

IVAN VLAHINIC
MARKO GACIC

SVEN
STEVANOVIC

PAOLO
GRGORINIC

JOSKO GALOVIC

MIKELE
RUSNJAK

TIN GMITROVIC
MATEJ RAPIC
MARKO MISURA
MIRO ZELIC
MIKA MAGLICA
STIPE GASPIC
LUKA MAKOVEC

ANDRE
VENTURINI

DUJE FRZOP
NIKA FAZLIC
MARIN MANDIC
MIRO BILIC

LUCIJA LAKOVIC

PAVLE
ZIVANOVIC

KARLA SAVAR

SVEN DJAK

DENI
MARTINOVIC

MATIJA
BILOGLAV

ALBERTO
PERKOVIC

1998
2000

1997

1998
1998

2000

1997

1997
1997

2000
1998
1998
1997
2000
1999
1998
1998

1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

1999

1999
1999

1998

2000

M
M12

M12

M12

M12

= == N Z

N«

M12

Overall

KLUB

JK HORIZONT

JD VAL-
CRIKVENICA

JK VAL-
SIBENIK

SD VIHOR
JK OPATIJA

JK MAESTRAL

JK VEGA

JKISTRA
JK HORIZONT

JK HORIZONT
JK HORIZONT
JK SPLIT

JK SV.IVAN
JK GALEB

JK SPLIT

JK HORIZONT
JK GALEB

JK ZAL

JK JUGO

JK LABUD

JK SPLIT

JK HORIZONT
JK OPATIJA

YC ZAGREB

YC BURIN
JK VEGA

JK USKOK

JK VEGA

ing system:My scoring system

GRUPA

ZELENA
CRVENA

ZUTA

PLAVA
CRVENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZUTA

ZELENA

PLAVA
CRVENA
CRVENA
PLAVA
PLAVA
ZUTA
ZELENA
PLAVA

CRVENA
ZELENA
ZUTA
ZELENA
ZUTA

ZUTA

ZUTA

CRVENA
ZUTA

ZELENA

ZUTA

R1

1.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

(77.0
ocs)

(8.0)

(12.0)

3.0
10.0

2.0
5.0
4.0
9.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
21.0

(19.0)
13.0
(24.0)
4.0
8.0
(21.0)

25.0

12.0
11.0

(34.0)

6.0

R2

1.0
2.0

4.0

3.0
1.0

3.0

6.0
2.0

5.0
4.0
(21.0)
10.0
11.0
(25.0)
5.0
8.0

9.0
7.0
19.0
11.0
9.0
13.0

8.0

15.0
12.0

22.0

20.0

R3

(7.0)
1.0

2.0

(5.0)
6.0

2.0

1.0

3.0
3.0

(10.0)
10.0
16.0
4.0
13.0
9.0
5.0
8.0

9.0
8.0
14.0
(21.0)
(18.0)
6.0
(77.0
DNC)
4.0
7.0

13.0

(32.0)

R4

3.0
2.0

1.0

2.0
4.0

1.0

5.0

10.0
8.0

10.0
8.0
3.0
13.0
6.0
6.0
15.0
4.0

9.0
7.0
7.0
11.0
12.0
14.0

5.0

(24.0)
11.0

12.0

19.0

R5

1.0
(8.0)

3.0

2.0
1.0

4.0

3.0

(11.0)
8.0

7.0
(12.0)
5.0
(20.0)
6.0
9.0
(20.0)
4.0

11.0
13.0
2.0

15.0
10.0
12.0

6.0

14.0
(28.0)

14.0

23.0

R6

1.0
3.0

(9.0)

3.0
2.0

5.0

1.0

2.0
(14.0)

7.0
6.0
11.0
4.0
(32.0)
10.0
12.0
(24.0)

9.0
(20.0)
8.0
10.0
14.0
13.0

15.0

16.0
22.0

8.0

6.0

Total

14.0
17.0

21.0

18.0
91.0

23.0

29.0

35.0
45.0

41.0
45.0
60.0
60.0
73.0
66.0
64.0
69.0

66.0
68.0
74.0
72.0
71.0
79.0

136.0

85.0
91.0

103.0

106.0

Nett

7.0
9.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

15.0

17.0

24.0
31.0

31.0
33.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
44.0
45.0

47.0
48.0
50.0
51.0
53.0
58.0

59.0

61.0
63.0

69.0

74.0



29th
30th

3lst

32nd

33rd

34th
35th

36th
37th
38th
3%th
40th
41st
42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd

54th
55th
56th

57th

58th
59th

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE
SLO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

1049
949

1048

1061

1027

1041
1050

1052
1017
1054
46
63
908
867

1020

959

1018

85

968

988

952
1039
1021
951
103

1032
891
1709

979

821
978

LEON KALAC

DOMINIK
PERKOVIC

MARC

JR.BORGHIGIANI

NADA ]
TOMASEVIC

MARIN
ROGOSIC

LOVRE MARFAT

PAOLO
MAVRICIC

MARIN RADACIC

SIME SORIC
DUJE MATIC

BALSA DOJKIC

LIN PLETIKOS
JOSIP SVILAN
FILIP CAR

MARKO SMOLIC

DINO
PRTENJACA

MARIN SEVO

MILAN
CRNOGORAC

BOZIDAR
GOLUBIC

MARKO
VUKSANOVIC

DANIJEL FRANIC

LUKA ROZIC
MAX PAVLAK
VAL BUROVIC

MATEO
KOVACIC

NORA GLUSIC
PALMA CARGO

TINA GIZDIC

KARMEN
PERKOVIC

JANA JELCIC
MIA KAZOTI

1999
1999

1998

1998

1998

2000
1997

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1997

2000

1999

1997

1996

2001

2001

1998
2000
1997
1998
1999

1999
2000
2000

2000

2000
1999

M12

< £ £ £

= Z N

M12

CRO

M12

M12

M12

JK KVARNER
JK LABUD

JK MAESTRAL

JK SPLIT

JK SPLIT

JK USKOK
JK OPATIJA

JK TROGIR
JK USKOK
JK TROGIR
JK DELFIN
JK BURJA

JK TROGIR

JD VAL-
CRIKVENICA

JK VAL-
SIBENIK

JK

TRAMONTANA

JK SV.IVAN

JK JUGOLE
GRAKALIC

JK SPLIT

JK OPATIJA

JK ZENTA
JK TROGIR
JK GALEB
JK USKOK
JK VEGA

JK VEGA
JK MORNAR

JK MARINA
KASTELA

JK LABUD

YC ZAGREB
JK TROGIR

ZELENA
CRVENA

ZUTA

ZELENA

PLAVA

CRVENA
PLAVA

CRVENA
ZELENA
CRVENA
ZELENA
PLAVA
PLAVA
PLAVA

CRVENA

ZUTA

PLAVA

ZUTA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZUTA
ZUTA
ZELENA
PLAVA
CRVENA

CRVENA
ZELENA
PLAVA

CRVENA

PLAVA
CRVENA

(31.0)
30.0

29.0

19.0

11.0

16.0
(32.0)

10.0
(37.0)
20.0
22.0
20.0
(25.0)
17.0

9.0

15.0

6.0

17.0

14.0

(39.0)

22.0
23.0
29.0
26.0
26.0

13.0
30.0
16.0

33.0

23.0
14.0

14.0
(33.0)

(37.0)

(23.0)

14.0

(30.0)
12.0

19.0
10.0
20.0
17.0
18.0
24.0
13.0

17.0

18.0

27.0

16.0

22.0

15.0

29.0
26.0
28.0
40.0
6.0

25.0
(38.0)
(34.0)

29.0

28.0
37.0

18.0
11.0

19.0

12.0

(29.0)

28.0
12.0

22.0
15.0
17.0
14.0
11.0
16.0
20.0

27.0
33.0
(77.0
DSQ)
17.0
28.0

23.0

21.0
(47.0)
19.0
15.0
29.0

32.0
25.0
25.0

20.0

30.0
41.0

9.0
16.0

18.0

21.0

25.0

20.0
23.0

13.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
27.0
14.0
17.0

27.0

15.0

20.0

29.0

26.0

19.0

23.0
21.0
(31.0)
22.0
31.0

26.0
29.0
30.0

(36.0)

(40.0)
22.0

16.0 17.0
15.0 4.0

50 5.0

7.0 180
17.0 120
10.0 7.0

23.0 110
18.0 (24.0)
18.0 21.0
9.0 (32.0)
(31.0) 22.0
16.0 (37.0)
22.0 16.0
(38.0) 26.0
21.0 (28.0)
22.0 (40.0)
320 19.0
27.0 (33.0)
(39.0) 17.0
19.0 34.0
17.0  (46.0)
21.0 210
24.0 13.0
13.0 (44.0)
(44.0) 27.0
26.0 (33.0)
26.0 150
30.0 250
25.0 19.0
28.0 20.0

(42.0) 23.0

105.0
109.0

113.0

100.0

108.0

111.0
113.0

106.0
119.0
115.0
122.0
129.0
117.0
131.0

129.0

143.0

181.0

139.0

146.0

149.0

158.0
159.0
144.0
160.0
163.0

155.0
163.0
160.0

162.0

169.0
179.0

74.0
76.0

76.0

77.0

79.0

81.0
81.0

82.0
82.0
83.0
91.0
92.0
92.0
93.0

101.0

103.0

104.0

106.0

107.0

110.0

112.0
112.0
113.0
116.0
119.0

122.0
125.0
126.0

126.0

129.0
137.0



60th
61st
62nd

63rd

64th
65th
66th

67th

68th
69th

70th

71st
72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th
77th
78th
79th
80th

81st
82nd

83rd

84th

85th
86th

87th
88th
89th

CRO
CRO
CRO

MNE

CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO
MNE
CRO

989
887
943

86

900
938
907

1029

960
1016

1003

1058
954

1051

883

1006

1026
41
910
1053
975

100
1040

971

107

941
181

969
47
911

LUKA SKOKAN
IVA VLAHINIC

KATARINA
BRKIC

INES ,
OBRADOVIC

LANA HUSIC
KARLA MILAT

KRESIMIR
BUNETA

LEONARDA
FUGOSIC

ARNIR NOVAK

IVONA
ERCEGOVAC

HANA .
DRAGOJEVIC

NIKO KASTELAN
ANDRO NINIC

DAVID
MEDANCIC

ANTONIO DE
MICHELI
VITTURI

JURAJ RADACIC

SANDRA LULIC
IVAN STAMPIC
MARKO KRMEK
JOSIP VULETIC

KORADO
KARLOVIC

RINO MAREVIC
FRAN ZANIC

BRUNA
ERCEGOVAC

SEDRIK
KRAJINOVIC

GASPAR PERIC
JOSIP DEKOVIC

LUCIJA SAGO
LUKA RADONIC
TEA KURET

2000
1998
1999

1998

1997
1998
2000

2000

2000
2001

2000

2001
2001

2001

1999

2001

1998
1998
1997
2000
2002

1998
1999

1998

1999

1999
1999

1997
1998
1998

M12

Ne¢ N

N«

N«

M12

712

M12
712

712

M12
M12

M12

M12

= =2 N

M12
M12

<

NC 2N

JKISTRA
SD VIHOR
JK USKOK

JK JUGOLE
GRAKALIC

JK TROGIR
JK ORSAN
YC CROATIA

JD VAL-
CRIKVENICA

JK SV.IVAN
JK SPLIT

JK ZENTA

YC ZAGREB

JD VAL-
CRIKVENICA

JK KVARNER

JK SPINUT

JK VAL-
SIBENIK

JK MORNAR
JK DELFIN
JK ORSAN
JK TROGIR
JK GALEB

JK SV.IVAN
YC BURIN

JK SPLIT

JK VEGA

JK USKOK

JK SV.FILIP |
JAKOV

JK SPLIT
JK DELFIN
JK LABUD

ZELENA
ZELENA
PLAVA

CRVENA

PLAVA
ZUTA

ZELENA

ZUTA

CRVENA
CRVENA

ZUTA

ZUTA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

PLAVA
PLAVA
ZUTA
ZUTA

CRVENA

ZUTA

ZUTA

ZELENA

ZUTA

ZELENA
CRVENA

PLAVA
CRVENA
PLAVA

18.0
24.0
40.0

34.0

36.0
35.0
15.0

18.0

28.0
27.0

31.0

(48.0)
28.0

(52.0)

43.0

44.0

(51.0)
35.0
420
41.0
39.0

43.0
37.0

38.0

(77.0
ocCs)

46.0
40.0

(54.0)
38.0
33.0

30.0
31.0
32.0

23.0

35.0
32.0
(49.0)

24.0

41.0
(47.0)

27.0

21.0
35.0

16.0

42.0

34.0

31.0
44.0
33.0
43.0
36.0

(52.0)

(77.0
DNC)

36.0

40.0

39.0
50.0

26.0
52.0
38.0

(37.0)
24.0
31.0
(77.0
DNC)
23.0
37.0
44.0

36.0

38.0
47.0

40.0

35.0
33.0

34.0

24.0

34.0

27.0
(46.0)
(44.0)
39.0
40.0

49.0
22.0

35.0

48.0

26.0
31.0

38.0
43.0
26.0

28.0
(38.0)
24.0

28.0

32.0
25.0
36.0

(49.0)

34.0
40.0

35.0

38.0
46.0

35.0

(45.0)

(47.0)

41.0
44.0
41.0
33.0
48.0

39.0

77.0
DSQ

(52.0)

32.0

39.0
37.0

49.0
30.0

(77.0
RAF)

29.0
38.0
(47.0)

33.0

35.0
(40.0)
33.0

43.0

(57.0)
19.0
(77.0
oCs)
30.0
(51.0)

50.0

41.0

32.0

36.0
31.0
41.0
(45.0)
24.0

39.0
25.0

36.0

34.0

(47.0)
(55.0)

52.0
(60.0)
27.0

37.0
26.0
31.0

41.0

(42.0)
36.0
38.0

45.0

25.0
35.0

35.0

47.0
30.0

38.0

23.0

29.0

39.0
29.0
27.0
30.0
(52.0)

18.0
28.0

44.0

41.0

47.0
40.0

34.0
36.0

77.0
DNC

179.0
181.0
205.0

236.0

203.0
205.0
215.0

215.0

223.0
215.0

245.0

219.0
223.0

225.0

218.0

220.0

225.0
229.0
228.0
231.0
239.0

240.0
266.0

241.0

272.0

244.0
253.0

253.0
259.0
278.0

142.0
143.0
158.0

159.0

161.0
165.0
166.0

166.0

166.0
168.0

168.0

171.0
172.0

173.0

173.0

173.0

174.0
183.0
184.0
186.0
187.0

188.0
189.0

189.0

195.0

197.0
198.0

199.0
199.0
201.0



90th

91st
92nd
93rd
94th

95th
96th

97th
98th
99th

100th
101st

102nd

103rd

104th
105th
106th

107th

108th
109th

110th
111th

112th

113th

114th

115th
116th
117th

118th

119th

CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
MNE

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO
MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

MNE

1708

1033
868
904
933

905
958

829
759

922
984

957

874

977
878
1034

98

832

881

859

797

1064

845
BB
976

99

62

IVAN
VRBATOVIC

DANIEL SENTIC

MARIN KUSTIC
IVAN PJELIK

TOMAS
HAMERLITZ

JURE HAJDUK

HRVOJE
SVRACAK

LUKA VRANCIC
ROKO IVELJA

VASE
MILOJEVIC

KARLO HRABAR
TEA MANESTAR

VITO VRBAT

ANDRIJA
MATOSIC

NATHAN BERTO

ALEC CVINAR

MAXIMILIJAN
KROLO

AMADEO
PAVAZZA

DINO ZORIC
RATKO KNEZ

MARTIN SUCIC

ZORKA
MILOJEVIC

MARKO
BODROZIC

VICKO
ALFIREVIC

KRESIMIR
MADAR

TIMON VERTUS
PASKO BARICIC

bIVO .
LUKACEVIC

HRVOJE SUBAT

ILIJA MARKOVIC

2002

1997
2001
1999
2002

1998
2000

1999
2000
1998

1998
2000

1997

2000

2002
1997
1999

2000

2001
2001

2001
1999

2000

2002

2000

2001
1999
1999

1998

2002

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12
M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

JK MARINA
KASTELA

JK ORSAN
JK SPLIT

YC BIOGRAD
JK OPATIJA

JK SPINUT

JK VAL-
SIBENIK

JK LABUD
JK TROGIR

JK JUGOLE
GRAKALIC

JK TROGIR

JD VAL-
CRIKVENICA

JK VAL-
SIBENIK

JK MORNAR

JK MAESTRAL
JK ORSAN
YC BURIN

JK SPLIT

JK SPLIT
JK SPLIT

JK SPINUT

JK JUGOLE
GRAKALIC

JK LABUD
JK ZENTA
JD VAL-
CRIKVENICA
YC ZAGREB

YC BIOGRAD
JK ORSAN

JK SPLIT

JK DELFIN

PLAVA

ZELENA
CRVENA
ZELENA
PLAVA

PLAVA
PLAVA

CRVENA
ZELENA
CRVENA

ZELENA
CRVENA

PLAVA

ZUTA

ZUTA
CRVENA
ZUTA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZUTA

ZELENA
ZUTA

ZUTA

CRVENA

ZUTA

ZELENA
PLAVA
CRVENA

CRVENA

ZUTA

27.0

49.0
32.0
(67.0)
41.0

42.0
48.0

(59.0)
45.0
47.0

56.0
45.0

47.0

55.0

36.0
44.0
52.0

(57.0)

53.0
53.0

55.0
51.0

49.0

46.0

56.0

50.0
58.0
58.0

50.0

(77.0
ocCs)

43.0

42.0
45.0
41.0
56.0

(57.0)
(54.0)

39.0
45.0
(51.0)

(62.0)
49.0

(59.0)

53.0

48.0
53.0
54.0

50.0

48.0
59.0

44.0
51.0

47.0

61.0

46.0

55.0
46.0
(60.0)

55.0

60.0

51.0

45.0
(51.0)
30.0

(57.0)

45.0
53.0

52.0
46.0
36.0

50.0
49.0

50.0

(77.0
DNC)

(61.0)
39.0
41.0

53.0

(59.0)
43.0

48.0
52.0

54.0

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

55.0
60.0
42.0

(77.0
ocs)

42.0

43.0

(51.0)
420
53.0
37.0

34.0
33.0

45.0
(48.0)
46.0

42.0
43.0

55.0

44.0

47.0
(56.0)
51.0

57.0

54.0
52.0

56.0
50.0

54.0

61.0

53.0

(61.0)
50.0
57.0

58.0

77.0
DNC

37.0

35.0
48.0
42.0
29.0

46.0
43.0

49.0
44.0
51.0

37.0
(53.0)

34.0

48.0

52.0
54.0
46.0

49.0
45.0

(77.0
DNC)

53.0
55.0

(58.0)

40.0

54.0

56.0
(62.0)
56.0

58.0

50.0

(77.0 278.0
DNC)

31.0 253.0
39.0 257.0
46.0 279.0
51.0 271.0
49.0 273.0
50.0 281.0
420 286.0
480 276.0
49.0 280.0
450 292.0
50.0 289.0
57.0 302.0
430 320.0
61.0 305.0
54.0 300.0
(58.0) 302.0
43.0 309.0
53.0 312.0
48.0 332.0
(59.0) 315.0
(62.0) 321.0
56.0 318.0
53.0 338.0
52.0 338.0
51.0 328.0
54.0 330.0
57.0 330.0
61.0 359.0
59.0 365.0

201.0

202.0
206.0
212.0
214.0

216.0
227.0

227.0
228.0
229.0

230.0
236.0

243.0

243.0

244.0
244.0
244.0

252.0

253.0
255.0

256.0
259.0

260.0

261.0

261.0

267.0
268.0
270.0

282.0

288.0



120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th
125th

126th

127th

128th

129th

130th

131st

132nd

133rd

134th

135th

136th

137th

138th

139th

140th

141st

142nd

143rd

144th

145th

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

14

955

890

793

909

579

94

63

875

902
751

935

9521

794

226

21

149

846

121

882

774

TOMA
DRAGANJA

PJERO
JERICEVIC

NATHAN
MOURYNE

BRUNO
MAREVIC

ANTICA BOBAN
KARLO BILIC

EMA ]
KRSTULOVIC
ANDELO TOMIC
IGOR NIKOLIC
KLARA JELACA
LEA KLISKINIC
LOVRE
KOVACEVIC
BRUNO GASPIC
TONKO LINCIR
TEO PAVLIC
DINO COSIC
LEA DELAS
NIKSA ANIC
BORNA
CZEISBERGER
NIKSA ZILIC
KRESIMIR TRGO
IVOR ANIC
VEDRAN
REPANIC

IVAN JURIC
TONINA

PERKOVIC

NIKOLA
CRNOBORI

2001

2000

1999

2002

2001
2000

2000

2000

2002

2000

2000
2000

2001

2002

2001

2000

1999

1999

1998

2000

2000

2001

2000

2002

2001

2000

M12

M12

M12

712
M12

712

M12

M12

712

712
M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

712

M12

JK MORNAR
JK LABUD
JK MORNAR
JK MARINA
KASTELA

JK LABUD
JK SPLIT

JK LABUD

JK LABUD

JK DELFIN

JK LABUD

JK LABUD
JK MORNAR

JK SPLIT

JK VIS

JK ORISAC

JK ZENTA

JK MORNAR

JK ZENTA

YC ZAGREB

JK ORISAC

JK ORISAC

JK SPLIT

JK VIS

JK SV.IVAN

JK LABUD

JK BURA

ZELENA (65.0)
ZELENA 61.0
CRVENA (77.0

DNC)
ZUTA 61.0
PLAVA  59.0
PLAVA  60.0
ZELENA (66.0)
PLAVA 62.0
ZUTA 54.0
ZUTA 57.0
ZELENA (70.0)
CRVENA 63.0
ZELENA 63.0
ZELENA 68.0
CRVENA (77.0

DNC)
CRVENA 62.0
ZUTA 60.0
PLAVA 71.0
PLAVA  69.0
ZUTA (77.0

DNC)
ZELENA (77.0

DNC)
ZUTA (77.0

DNC)
PLAVA  64.0
ZUTA (77.0

DNC)
CRVENA 64.0
CRVENA 65.0

57.0

56.0

64.0

61.0

58.0
65.0

58.0

62.0

64.0

65.0

66.0
63.0

63.0

(77.0
DNC)

77.0
DNC

(77.0
DNC)

69.0

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

68.0

(77.0
DNC)

67.0

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

56.0

57.0

54.0

55.0

58.0

(77.0
DNC)

59.0

56.0

66.0

62.0

58.0

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

64.0

63.0

65.0

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

59.0

60.0

55.0

59.0

(67.0)
58.0

62.0

64.0

62.0

63.0

68.0
64.0

77.0
DNC
63.0
60.0
65.0
67.0
66.0
65.0
77.0
DNC
69.0
68.0
77.0
DNC
66.0
77.0

DNC

77.0
DNC

62.0

(63.0)

61.0

59.0

67.0
59.0

64.0

63.0

69.0

68.0

66.0
66.0

57.0

61.0

65.0

68.0

(77.0

DNC)

64.0

71.0

60.0

65.0

67.0

69.0

77.0

DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

55.0

58.0

60.0

(77.0
DNC)

55.0
63.0

63.0

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

66.0
68.0

65.0

62.0

56.0

64.0

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

60.0

67.0

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

354.0

355.0

371.0

372.0

364.0
382.0

372.0

384.0

392.0

392.0

394.0
401.0

402.0

408.0

412.0

413.0

414.0

418.0

424.0

428.0

432.0

434.0

441.0

441.0

449.0

450.0

289.0

292.0

294.0

295.0

297.0
305.0

306.0

307.0

315.0

315.0

324.0
324.0

325.0

331.0

335.0

336.0

337.0

341.0

347.0

351.0

355.0

357.0

364.0

364.0

372.0

373.0



146th

147th

148th

148th

148th

148th

148th

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

886

524

688

776

796

892

990

JAN
DRAGASEVIC

JURE RAKULJIC

DAVID GRANJAS

FILIP JURISIC

NOA ,
VLADISLAVIC

SUNCICA
BAKOTIN

PETAR MILUN

2002

2001

2002

2002

2000

2003

2002

Code
DNC
DNF
DSQ
ocCs
RAF

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

712

M12

YC ZAGREB

JK ORISAC

YC CROATIA

JK BURA

JK ZENTA

JK MARINA

KASTELA

JK MARINA
KASTELA

CRVENA

PLAVA

CRVENA

ZELENA

ZELENA

CRVENA

ZELENA

Scoring codes used

Description

Did not come to the starting area

Started but did not finish

Disqualification

66.0

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

(77.0
DNC)

20ints
77
77
77

On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 77

Retired after finishing

1

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 29
www.sailwave.com

(77.0
DNC)

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNF

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
OCs

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

70.0

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

451.0

455.0

462.0

462.0

462.0

462.0

462.0

374.0

378.0

385.0

385.0

385.0

385.0

385.0



